CLASSIC
SHAPES
Catalogo 2018 — 2020
CLASSIC
SHAPES
CILINDRO
LOST
LUCILLA

nella versione in
velluto soft.
A lamp created to
illuminate environments
with a classic yet always
up-to-date style,
embellished by our
wide range of fabrics.
Cilindro also provides
acoustic comfort in the
version featuring soft
velvet.
P. 267P. 266Prodotto / Cilindro Anno / 2002 Design / Modo Luce R&D
P. 269P. 268
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes
Pendant lamp Cilindro 60 Ø 60 x 22 cm lamp type 1xE27 / 3xE27 CILESP060C01
weight 2,2 Kg max watt 70W / 3x70W HES
DIM
Cilindro 60 led Ø 60 x 22 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W CILESP060C06
weight 2,2 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/TRIAC
CRI > 80
Cilindro 70 Ø 70 x 35 cm lamp type 1xE27 / 3xE27 CILESP070C01
weight 3,5 Kg max watt 70W / 3x70W HES
DIM
Cilindro 70 led Ø 70 x 35 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W CILESP070C06
weight 3,5 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/TRIAC
CRI > 80
Cilindro 100 Ø 100 x 30 cm lamp type 4xE27 CILESP100C01
weight 7 Kg max watt 4x105W HES
DIM
Cilindro 100 led Ø 100 x 30 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W / 88,2W CILESP100C08
weight 7 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm / 11780 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/TRIAC/ 1-10 V
CRI > 80
Cilindro 120 Ø 120 x 30 cm lamp type 4xE27 CILESP120C01
weight 14 Kg max watt 4x105W HES
DIM
Cilindro 120 led Ø 120 x 30 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W / 88,2W CILESP120C08
weight 14 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm / 11780 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/TRIAC/1-10 V
CRI > 80
Cilindro 150 Ø 150 x 30 cm lamp type 6xE27 CILESP150C01
weight 25 Kg max watt 6x105W HES
DIM
Cilindro 150 led Ø 150 x 30 cm lamp type 1 led module 108W CILESP150C05
weight 25 Kg luminous efficacy 14500 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/1-10 V
CRI > 80

4"
20
0
cm
11
.8
1"
30
 c
m
59.05"
150 cm
Dettaglio rosone/
Ceiling rose detail
P. 271P. 270
Pendant lamp Cilindro 70 Ø 70 x 35 cm lamp type 1xE27 / 3xE27 CILESP070031
Soft velvet weight 4 Kg max watt 70W / 3x70W HES
DIM
Cilindro 70 led Ø 70 x 35 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W CILESP070036
Soft velvet weight 4 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/TRIAC
CRI > 80
Cilindro 100 Ø 100 x 35 cm lamp type 4xE27 CILESP100031
Soft velvet weight 9 Kg max watt 4x105W HES
DIM
Cilindro 100 led Ø 100 x 35 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W / 88,2W CILESP100038
Soft velvet weight 9 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm / 11780 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/TRIAC/1-10 V
CRI > 80
Cilindro 120 Ø 120 x 35 cm lamp type 4xE27 CILESP120031
Soft velvet weight 17 Kg max watt 4x105W HES
DIM
Cilindro 120 led Ø 120 x 35 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W / 88,2W CILESP120038
Soft velvet weight 17 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm / 11780 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/TRIAC/1-10 V
CRI > 80
Cilindro 150 Ø 150 x 35 cm lamp type 6xE27 CILESP150031
Soft velvet weight 30 Kg max watt 6x105W HES
DIM
Cilindro 150 led Ø 150 x 35 cm lamp type 1 led module 108W CILESP120035
Soft velvet weight 30 Kg luminous efficacy 14500 Lm

Whether as a floor
or pendant lamp,
the slim-line shape
of Lost re-evokes
the propitiatory totem
poles of ancient
civilisations. Its mystic,
ancestral aura is
broadened by the
diffused light and stark
clear-cut lines wrapped
in fabric.
Prodotto / Lost P. 275P. 274 Anno / 2005 Design / Modo Luce R&D
P. 277P. 276
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes
Pendant lamp Lost 25 Ø 25 x 130 cm lamp type 1xE27 / 6xE27 LOSESO130C01
weight 5 Kg max watt 1x105W HES / 6x28W HES
DIM
Lost 40 Ø 40 x 160 cm lamp type 7xE27 LOSESO160C02
weight 5,5 Kg max watt 7x42W HES
DIM
Lost 40 Ø 40 x 200 cm lamp type 7xE27 LOSESO190C02
weight 5,8 Kg max watt 7x42W HES
DIM
Small table lamp Ø 15 x 32 cm lamp type 1xE14 LOSETP032C01
 max watt 28W HES
DIM
Table lamp Ø 18 x 46 cm lamp type 1xE27 LOSETA046C01
 max watt 42W HES
DIM
Floor lamp Ø 30 x 175 cm lamp type 6xE27 LOSEPT175C01
 max watt 6x28W HES
DIM
Finishes
IP20

rendono ideali per
grandi ambienti.
The distinguishing
features of these pendant
lamps are the rich detail
and the contemporary
feel of the classic
lampshade with its
conical structure
upholstered in fabric.
Their sizes make them
ideal for large spaces.
P. 293P. 292 Anno / 2002 Design / Modo Luce R&DProdotto / Milleluci
P. 295P. 294
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes
Pendant lamp Milleluci 40 Ø 40 x 22 cm lamp type 1xE27 MILESP040C01
weight 2 Kg max watt 42W HES
DIM
Milleluci 80 Ø 80 x 45 cm lamp type 4xE27 MILESP080C01
weight 6 Kg max watt 4x70W HES
DIM
Ø 80 x 45 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W MILESP080C05
weight 6 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/TRIAC
CRI > 80
Milleluci 100 Ø 100 x 35 cm lamp type 4xE27 MILESP035C01
weight 7 Kg max watt 4x70W HES
DIM
Ø 100 x 35 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W / 88,2W MILESP035C08
weight 7 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm / 11780 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/TRIAC/1-10 V
CRI > 80
Ø 100 x 60 cm lamp type 4xE27 MILESP060C01
weight 9 Kg max watt 4x70W HES
DIM
Ø 100 x 60 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W / 88,2W MILESP060C08
weight 9 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm / 11780 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/TRIAC/1-10 V
CRI > 80
Milleluci 120 Ø 120 x 60 cm lamp type 4xE27 MILESP120C01
weight 14 Kg max watt 4x70W HES
DIM
Ø 120 x 60 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W / 88,2W MILESP120C08
weight 14 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm / 11780 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/TRIAC/1-10 V
CRI > 80
Milleluci 150 Ø 150 x 60 cm lamp type 6xE27 MILESP150P01
only pleated weight 18 Kg max watt 6x70W HES
DIM
Ø 150 x 60 cm lamp type 1 led module 108W MILESP150P05
weight 18 Kg luminous efficacy 14500 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM DALI - push DIM/1-10 V
CRI > 80

di lampade rivestite
in tessuto o plissé.
The square, one of
the most commonly
used geometric shapes
in art and philosophy,
represents space and
solidity. You will also
find its perfect
proportions in this
family of lamps
upholstered in fabric
or plissé.
P. 299P. 298
Lamp CodesLight sourceDimensions
Pendant lamp Quadrato 50 Ø 50 x 50 x 20 cm lamp type 3xE27 DIM QUAESP050C01
weight 3 Kg max watt 3x52W HES
Ø 50 x 50 x 20 cm lamp type 1 led module 19,3W DIM DALI-push DIM/TRIAC QUAESP050C02
weight 3 Kg luminous efficacy 2900 Lm CRI > 80
light colour 2700K
Quadrato 70 Ø 70 x 70 x 30 cm lamp type 4xE27 DIM QUAESP070C01
weight 5 Kg max watt 4x70W HES
Ø 70 x 70 x 30 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W DIM DALI-push DIM/TRIAC QUAESP070C05
weight 5 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm CRI > 80
light colour 2700K
Quadrato 100 Ø 100 x 100 x 30 cm lamp type 4xE27 DIM QUAESP100C01
weight 10 Kg max watt 4x70W HES
Ø 100 x 100 x 30 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3/88,2W DIM DALI-push DIM/TRIAC QUAESP100C02
weight 10 Kg luminous efficacy 3900/11780 Lm CRI > 80
light colour 2700K
Ceiling lamp Quadrato 50 Ø 50 x 50 x 21 cm lamp type 3xE27 DIM QUAEPL050C01
weight 3 Kg max watt 3x42W HES
Ø 50 x 50 x 21 cm lamp type 1 led module 19,3W DIM DALI-push DIM/TRIAC QUAEPL050C05
weight 3 Kg luminous efficacy 2900 Lm CRI > 80
light colour 2700K
Quadrato 70 Ø 70 x 70 x 31 cm lamp type 4xE27 DIM QUAEPL070C01
weight 5 Kg max watt 4x42W HES
Ø 70 x 70 x 31 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3W DIM DALI-push DIM/TRIAC QUAESP070C08
weight 5 Kg luminous efficacy 3900 Lm CRI > 80
light colour 2700K
Quadrato 100 Ø 100 x 100 x 31 cm lamp type 4xE27 DIM QUAEPL100C01
weight 10 Kg max watt 4x42W HES
Ø 100 x 100 x 31 cm lamp type 1 led module 29,3/88,2W DIM DALI-push DIM/TRIAC QUAESP100C08
weight 10 Kg luminous efficacy 3900/11780 Lm CRI > 80
light colour 2700K
Wall lamp Quadrato 25 Ø 25 x 23 x 24 cm lamp type 1xE27 DIM QUAEAP024C01
weight 0,2 Kg max watt 28W HES
Quadrato 40 Ø 40 x 13 x 40 cm lamp type 2xE27 DIM QUAEAP040C01
weight 0,5 Kg max watt 2x42W HES
IP20
650°
*

con cui è rivestito.
To illuminate specific
areas and highlight
precious details,
you can rely on the
straight-lined, square
shapes, large and small,
of this family, in which
the rectangle reigns
supreme and allows the
light to filter through
the fabric upholstery.
P. 303P. 302Prodotto / Rettangolo Anno / 2005 Design / Modo Luce R&D
P. 305P. 304
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes
Pendant lamp Rettangolo 90 Ø 90 x 22 x 30 cm lamp type 3xE27 RETESP090C01
weight 4 Kg max watt 3x42W HES
DIM
Rettangolo 120 Ø 120 x 22 x 30 cm lamp type 4xE27 RETESP120C01
weight 4,5 Kg max watt 4x42W HES
DIM
Rettangolo 150 Ø 150 x 22 x40 cm lamp type 6xE27 RETESP150P01
only pleated weight 10 Kg max watt 6x52W HES
DIM
Rettangolo 300 Ø 300 x 22 x 40 cm lamp type 12xE27 RETESP300P01
only pleated weight 25 Kg max watt 12x52W HES
DIM
IP20
DIM

4”
60 cm
23.62”
60 cm
23.62”
60 cm
23.62”
60 cm
23.62”
Diffuser textiles
650°
Dettaglio rosone/
Ceiling rose detail
P. 307P. 306
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes
Wall lamp Rettangolo 40 Ø 40 x 13 x 25 cm lamp type 1xE27 / 2xE27 RETEAP025C01
weight 0,5 Kg max watt 42W / 2x42W HES
DIM
Rettangolo 25 Ø 25 x 13 x 40 cm lamp type 1xE27 / 2xE27 RETEAP040C01
weight 0,5 Kg max watt 42W / 2x42W HES
DIM
Rettangolo 30 Ø 30 x 13 x 60 cm lamp type 2xE27 RETEAP060C01
weight 1 Kg max watt 2x42W HES
DIM
Rettangolo 160 Ø 160 x 13 x 25 cm lamp type 6xE27 RETEAP160C10
vertical/horizontal weight 5 Kg max watt 6x42W HES
DIM
IP20
*

le linee più semplici,
eppure cariche di
eleganza ed armonia.
Light lovingly embraces
our gaze and knows
no time. The means that
diffuses the light must
be able to exploit this
idea using the simplest
of designs, which must
however ooze elegance
and harmony.
P. 315P. 314Prodotto / Romeo Anno / 2003 Design / Modo Luce R&D
P. 317P. 316
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes
Pendant lamp Romeo 25 Ø 25 x 30 cm lamp type 1xE27 ROMESP025C01
weight 1,3 Kg max watt 42W HES
DIM
Romeo 40 Ø 40 x 45 cm lamp type 1xE27 ROMESP040C01
weight 1,9 Kg max watt 70W HES
DIM
Romeo 70 Ø 70 x 72 cm lamp type 4xE27 ROMESP070C02
weight 5 Kg max watt 4x70W HES
DIM
Small table lamp Romeo 16 Ø 16 x 45 cm lamp type 1xE14 ROMETP045C01
 max watt 42W HES
DIM
Table lamp Romeo 35 Ø 35 x 70 cm lamp type 1xE27 ROMETA070C01
 max watt 70W HES
DIM
Floor lamp Romeo 160 Ø 35 x 160 cm lamp type 1xE27 ROMEPT160C01
 max watt 70W HES
DIM
Romeo 180 Ø 40 x 180 cm lamp type 1xE27 / 3xE27 ROMEPT180C01
 max watt 70W / 3x42W HES
DIM
Romeo 212 Ø 70 x 212 cm lamp type 4xE27 ROMEPT212C01
 max watt 4x70W HES
DIM
IP20
*